

H's Pasta for a Purpose!

Join us as we promote higher education opportunities for our youth in the Royal Gorge Region!

For 19 years, our chamber of commerce has raised thousands of dollars towards scholarships awarded to students in Fremont County to continue their education. Once again, our partners, the PCC Foundation, will match dollar-for-dollar the funds we raise to make this happen in a big way!

Become a sponsor at one of our three tier levels, or just buy a ticket and enjoy a delicious homemade Italian feast while we celebrate and award our community's youth.

Silent Auction **Cash Bar - 5:00 pm** Featuring exquisite Italian-themed cocktails and sangrias

Dinner (served buffet style) - 6:00 pm Caesar Salad, Breadsticks, Italian Sausage Pasta Bake, Desert (Vegetarian and gluten-free options available)

Scholarship Award Ceremony - 7:00 pm

Silent Auction Winners Announced

424 Main Street | Cañon City, CO 81212 P: 719.275.2331 | Info@RoyalGorgeChamberAlliance.org



Friday, November 18, 2022 | Pathfinder Park Events Center

5:00 PM – Silent Auction – Cash Bar Reception | 6:00 PM – Dinner

COMMUNITY TRAILBLAZER \$500 Opportunity to personally present a scholarship on stage Recognition by sponsor level with logo in all print, digital and social media Logo in printed program and full screen rotating logo on large monitors at event 8 guest tickets **COMMUNITY INFLUENCER** \$250 Recognition by sponsor level in all print, digital and social media Name listing in printed program + rotating digital screen program on large monitors at event 4 guest tickets **COMMUNITY ADVOCATE** \$175 EVEL 3 Recognition by sponsor level in all print, digital and social media Name listing in printed program + rotating digital screen program on large monitors at event 2 guest tickets Individual Tickets: \$25 Name: Business Name: _____ Phone: _____ Email Address: Sponsorship Level: ______ Silent Auction Donation: Value: Method of Payment: □ Cash or Check (Enclosed) □ Invoice Credit Card Name on Card: _____ Billing Zip: Account Number: _____ CVN: _____ Exp. Date: _____ Signature: Date: By my signature above I agree to the sponsorship amount and involvement in this event. I agree to supply the artwork and logo needed to produce my sponsorship marketing. I understand this is a scholarship and non-profit operations fundraising event.







424 Main Street | Cañon City, CO 81212 P: 719.275.2331 | Info@RoyalGorgeChamberAlliance.org